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Region One ESC - Project RISE  

2017-2018 

District Reimbursement Schedule  

 
The following payment schedule is provided to participating Project RISE districts for use by their business office 

for reimbursement requests. Questions regarding this form can be directed to Mr. Lucio Mendoza, Project RISE 

Coordinator, via email at Lmendoza@esc1.net or at (956) 984-6117. 

2017-2018 Schedule 

Reporting Period 
Reimbursement Request  

Due Date 

Reimbursement  

Payment Date 

July 10 – August 9  Thursday August 10, 2017 Thursday August 17, 2017 

August 10 – September 10  Monday September 11, 2017 Thursday September 21, 2017 

September 11 – October 9 Tuesday October 10, 2017 Thursday October 19, 2017 

October 10 – November 9 Friday November 10, 2017 Thursday November 16, 2017 

November 10 – December 10 Monday December 11, 2017 Thursday December 21, 2017 

December 11 – January 9 Wednesday January 10, 2018 Thursday January 18, 2018 

January 10 – February 11 Monday February 12, 2018 Thursday February 22, 2018 

February 12 – March 11 Monday March 12, 2018 Thursday March 22, 2018 

March 12 – April 9 Tuesday April 10, 2018 Thursday April 19, 2018 

April 10 – May 9 Thursday May 10, 2018 Thursday May 17, 2018 

May 10 – June 10 Monday June 11, 2018 Thursday June 21, 2018 

June 11 – July 9 Tuesday July 10, 2018 Thursday July 19, 2018 

July 10 – August 9 Friday August 10, 2018 Thursday August 16, 2018 

August 10 – September 9 Monday September 10, 2018 Thursday September 20, 2018 

September 10 – October 9 Wednesday October 10, 2018 Thursday October 18, 2018 

NOTE: Reimbursement requests submitted after the due date will be processed during the following 

reporting period. A digital copy of the District Request for Reimbursement Form is located at 

http://www.esc1.net/Page/3138 
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